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P.O. Box 1035
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         250.00

           0.00

         250.00

           0.00

       2,250.00

           0.00

       2,250.00

           0.00

      21,380.00       10,334.58
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10/1/2011 12/31/2011
1 1

Republican Party of
Florida, 
504 North 2nd Street
Tallahassee, FL 32301

P political
committee

CH
12/14/2011

1

      $250.00
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10/1/2011 12/31/2011
1 1

Washington County REC, 
P.O. Box 1210

Chipley, FL 32428

MOfund raiser10/20/2011

1

      $180.00

Jackson County Floridan, 
Constitution Lane
Marianna, FL 32448

MOads11/18/2011

2

    $1,092.00

Pate, Clint 
3816 Earlston Rd
Graceville, FL 32440

MOstamps and
parade deposit
reimbursement

12/1/2011

3

       $58.00

Pate, Clint 
3816 Earlston Rd
Graceville, FL 32440

MOtravel stipend12/6/2011

4

      $200.00

Benoit, Bert 
3453 Hwy 90
Marianna, FL 32446

MOtravel stipend12/6/2011

5

      $200.00

Jackson County Times, 
2866 Madison St
Marianna, FL 32448

MOads12/7/2011

6

      $520.00


